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Hydro Novices 2009
Hydro Harrogate

Harrogate

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4.5.1.0

martin, olivia -- Edinburgh Diving Club1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 41.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 26.50 67.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 86.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 108.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 130.00Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 164.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 193.20Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 212.70Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 27.60 240.30Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 269.70Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 25.35 295.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.837.01

Stewart, Sophie -- Edinburgh Diving Club2

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 24.00 42.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 63.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 85.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 106.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 129.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 36.00 165.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 194.30Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 18.00 212.30Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 232.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 261.40Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 286.10Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.006.79

Forbes, Sammy -- Edinburgh Diving Club3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 24.00 46.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 66.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 86.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 106.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 125.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 158.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 190.30Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 210.30Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 22.20 232.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 30.10 262.60Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 22.75 285.35Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.006.76

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Small, Isabella -- City of Leeds Diving Club4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 24.5 24.50 45.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.5 15.50 60.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 81.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 102.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 125.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 151.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 33.00 184.60Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 203.60Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 229.40Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 255.30Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 26.65 281.95Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.176.82

Semper, Jade -- City of Sheffield Diving Club5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 22.5 22.50 43.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 62.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 18.50 81.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 102.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 119.50Back jump straight

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 6.5 22.5 38.25 157.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 30.00 187.75Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 206.25Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 229.05Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 27.30 256.35Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.0 7.0 19.0 24.70 281.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.506.61

Mather, Claire -- Harrogate District DIving Club6

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 43.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 62.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 77.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 97.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 115.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 145.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 181.90Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 202.40Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 6.5 22.5 27.00 229.40Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 27.30 256.70Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 24.05 280.75Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.676.61

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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steele, amy -- Edinburgh Diving Club7

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 36.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 53.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 70.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 90.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 110.00Back jump straight

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 140.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 29.25 169.25Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 191.25Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 215.85Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 29.40 245.25Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 27.30 272.55Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.336.50

Lambert, Bethany -- City of Leeds Diving Club8

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 36.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 56.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 77.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 99.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 122.00Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 151.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 29.25 180.85Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 22.5 22.50 203.35Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 228.55Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 250.25Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 21.45 271.70Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.506.54

Crandles, Rosy -- Edinburgh Diving Club9

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 19.50 39.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 59.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 78.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 98.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 117.00Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 141.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 169.80Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 189.80Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 214.40Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 243.10Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 27.95 271.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.176.46

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Bailey, Jenny -- Bradford Esprit10

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 35.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 56.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 74.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 93.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 110.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 142.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 171.75Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 190.75Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 217.15Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 245.85Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 22.75 268.60Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.336.36

Bingle, Molly -- City of Sheffield Diving Club11

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 37.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 54.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 18.5 18.50 72.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 94.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 116.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 141.90Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 170.70Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 192.70Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 20.40 213.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 239.00Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 264.35Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.336.38

McNamara, Chloe -- Sunderland12

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.0 22.00 41.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 26.00 67.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 22.00 89.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 110.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 132.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 160.50Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 178.50Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 194.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 7.0 18.5 22.20 216.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 23.80 240.50Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 20.15 260.65Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.676.60

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ingram, Laura -- City of Leeds Diving Club13

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 35.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 51.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 69.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 20.00 89.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 21.50 110.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 132.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 27.75 160.65Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 180.65Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 205.25Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 28.00 233.25Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 25.35 258.60Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.176.25

McKeown, Bronte -- City of Leeds Diving Club14

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 14.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 34.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 52.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 75.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 20.50 95.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 116.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 139.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 170.60Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 185.10Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 22.80 207.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 233.80Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 24.05 257.85Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.506.22

Boddis, Cerri -- Halifax Diving Academy15

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 44.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 63.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 84.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 97.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 114.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 24.50 139.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 169.75Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 190.75Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 23.40 214.15Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 233.05Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 20.80 253.85Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.176.18

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Adcock, Eve -- City of Leeds Diving Club16

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 39.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 57.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 72.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 89.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 108.00Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 129.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 156.75Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 177.75Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 9.0 7.0 23.5 28.20 205.95Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 228.35Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 25.35 253.70Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.836.22

Bradley, Megan -- City of Sheffield Diving Club17

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 40.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 58.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 77.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 100.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 120.00Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 19.20 139.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 169.20Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 12.50 181.70Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 205.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 228.80Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 21.45 250.25Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.836.15

Morrey, Katy -- Harrogate District DIving Club18

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 37.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 20.0 20.00 57.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 74.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 91.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 106.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 132.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 157.70Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 178.70Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 202.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 225.90Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 23.40 249.30Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.005.94

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Wood, Maisie -- City of Leeds Diving Club19

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 33.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 50.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 17.50 68.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 88.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 109.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 135.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 158.85Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 174.35Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 200.75Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 218.25Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 20.15 238.40Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.335.81

Wilson, Chloe -- Tynemouth Diving Club20

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 19.5 19.50 33.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 53.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 14.00 67.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 86.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 103.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 124.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 147.55Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 168.55Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.0 19.5 23.40 191.95Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 215.05Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 237.15Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.005.72

Liddan, Danielle -- City of Leeds Diving Club21

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 35.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 49.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 66.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 87.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 103.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 126.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 151.35Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 170.85Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 194.85Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 217.95Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 18.85 236.80Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.175.75

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Steele, Katie -- Edinburgh Diving Club22

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 14.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 31.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 49.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 9.5 9.50 59.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 79.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 18.00 97.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 118.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 147.95Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 165.95Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 22.80 188.75Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 24.50 213.25Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 20.80 234.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.675.63

Glen, Jasmin -- Cambridge Dive Team23

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 36.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 54.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 71.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 15.00 86.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 101.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 125.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 147.80Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 165.80Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 19.80 185.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 24.50 210.10Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 23.40 233.50Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.505.65

goodale, melissa -- Edinburgh Diving Club24

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 35.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 51.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 68.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 86.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 102.50Back jump straight

401B 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 122.75Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 154.75Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 170.75Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 191.15Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 213.55Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 18.85 232.40Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.675.54

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Wilkinson, Elizabeth -- City of Leeds Diving Club25

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 14.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 32.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 14.50 46.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 62.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 83.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.00 89.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 109.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 136.05Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 152.55Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 173.55Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 193.85Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 20.80 214.65Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.005.17

scott, leona -- Edinburgh Diving Club26

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 32.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 46.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 13.00 59.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 76.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 11.50 87.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 107.10Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 126.60Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 144.10Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 22.80 166.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 188.60Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 210.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.505.26

Schofield, Molly -- Halifax Diving Academy27

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 35.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 48.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 64.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 81.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 99.50Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 20.40 119.90Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 136.90Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 153.40Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 172.00Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 14.00 186.00Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 17.55 203.55Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.005.25

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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